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			Parish Office

Phone: 951-674-6881

Fax: 951-674-6443

Parish email

stfrancesofrome@sbdiocese.org

Address

21591 Lemon St.

Wildomar, CA 92591

 



		




Pastoral Staff

			Pastor

Rev. James F. Oropel, ext 222

joropel@sbdiocese.org

Parochial Vicar

Rev. Richard Ahumada , ext 230

rahumada@sbdiocese.org

Deacons

Available by Appointment only

Dc. Joseph Franco

jfranco@sbdiocese.org

Dc. Rigoberto Ruano ext, 224

rruano@sbdiocese.org

Dc. Trinidad Guadarrama, ext 225 tguadarrama@sbdiocese.oeg

 



		




			 

Parish Secretary

Leslie Aceves, ext 228

laceves@sbdiocese.org

Accounting Services

Jessica De Bobadilla, ext 231

jbobadilla@sbdiocese.org

Director of Religious Education

Lety Pablin, ext 234

jpablin@sbdiocese.org

Religious Education Secretary

Melissa Paredes, ext 235

mparedes@sbdiocese.org

Youth Ministry & Confirmation

Jennifer Lima, ext 236

jlima@sbdiocese.org

 



		







				


				

			
 
		

		
		


 


		
				
		
















